22-12 Motion Control I/O Modules
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Specifications
Encoder Interface
 � Input Type Quadrature (A/B phase)

 � Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
 � Storage Temperature -20 ~ 70° C (-4 ~ 158° F)
Ordering Information
 � PCL-833 3-axis Quadrature Encoder and Counter Card
 � ADAM-3925 DB25 DIN-rail Wiring Board
 � PCL-10125-1 DB25 Cable, 1 m
 � PCL-10125-3 DB25 Cable, 3 m
Introduction
PCL-833 is a 3-axis quadrature encoder and counter add-on card for the IBM PC/AT and compatibles (ISA bus). This card lets your PC perform position monitoring for motion control
systems. Each input includes a decoding circuit for incremental quadrature encoding. Inputs accept either single-ended or differential signals. Quadrature input works with or without
an index, allowing linear or rotary encoder feedback. PCL-833 has three independent 24-bit counters. The maximum quadrature input rate is 1.0 MHz, and the maximum input rate
in counter mode is 2.4 MHz. You can individually configure each counter for quadrature decoding, pulse/direction counting or up/down counting.
PCL-833 provides five digital input channels. Each channel accepts digital input as an index input for a rotary encoder or as a home sensor input for a linear encoder. The card can
generate an interrupt to the system based on a signal from its digital inputs, overflow/underflow of its counters, or on a programmed time interval. It can repeatedly generate interrupts
at any time interval you specify, from 0.1 msec. to 255 sec. These interrupts let you precisely monitor the speed of a control system.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  MCM-204  USB-4711A-BE  ACL-7130  LPCI-7230  PXES-2780 Rack-Mount
kit  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE
USB-4751L-AE  PCI-1710UL-DE  PCI-1710U-DE  PCI-1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P
AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30  ACL-8112PG  cPCI-7248  cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  DAQe-2205  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-7442
PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A  PCI-9221  PCM-7248+  USB-1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  USB-5860-AE  USB-5862-AE
AR654/S1/P/P/P/P/IP30  AR654/S2/P/P/P/P/IP30